
F R O M  T H E 
S E Y C H E L L E S
Seybrew Beer
Slow Turtle Cider
Takamaka Dark Spiced Rum
Takamaka Koko Rum

C R A F T
C O N C O C T I O N S
Negroni Piman
Margarita Mon Dalon
Zoranz Panky

G L O B E - 
T R O T T I N G 
S P I R I T S
Clase Azul Reposado Tequila
Hayman’s London Dry Gin
Belvedere Pure Vodka
Glenmorangie Original 10 Years 
Single Malt Whisky

150
140
300 
300

300
300
300

1300
450
600
600

ALL PRICES ARE IN SEYCHELLES RUPEE, INCLUSIVE OF 10% 
SERVICE CHARGE AND 15% VAT. SHOULD YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES 

OR DIETARY RESTRICTIONS, KINDLY ADVISE OUR SERVICE TEAM.



G R A P E 
E S C A P E
Vollereaux, Réserve Brut, 
Champagne, France

Lamberti Prosecco, Veneto, Italy

Château d’Esclans, Rock Angel,
Côtes De Provence, France 

Klein Constantia, Metis, Sauvignon Blanc, 
Western Cape, South Africa

La Vierge By Michael Adams, Pinot Noir, 
Hemel-en-Aarde, South Africa

M I X E R 
M E D L E Y
Alain Milliat
Soursoup
Franklin & Sons
Classic Soda

M I N I 
M U N C H I E S
Savory
Sweet

1800

1500

1700

1450

1000

220
160
120
120

250 
250

ALL PRICES ARE IN SEYCHELLES RUPEE, INCLUSIVE OF 10% 
SERVICE CHARGE AND 15% VAT. SHOULD YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES 

OR DIETARY RESTRICTIONS, KINDLY ADVISE OUR SERVICE TEAM.



P E R S O N A L I S E 
Y O U R 
P R I V A T E
B A R
Please connect with our 
In Villa Dining Team


